Computer-Generated Form PTO-1594 (rev 12-95) Attorney Docket No. 325910-30 <b>Q4-1</b>	4-2000 U. S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office	NAME AND A COURT AND A SECOND AND A SECOND ASSESSMENT AND A SECOND ASSESSMENT
3.3.00 RECC	STITE FINE WARE THIS MORE LET LED
101;	319329 —————
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Frauemarks:	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies)
J.L.W. Supply Company Limited	Jones Lang LaSalle Supply Co. Limited
Individual(s) Association	Address: 22 Hanover Square  London W1A 2BN  England
General Partnership Limited Partnership	7 6
Corporation - England	Address: 22 Hanover Square London W1A 2BN
Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes \( \frac{\mathcal{X}}{\text{No}} \)	Address: 22 Hanover Square  London W1A 2BN  England
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached.	m T
3. Nature of conveyance:	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Assignment Merger	General Partnership
Security Agreement	Limited Partnership Corporation - England
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: March 12, 1999	representative designation is attached: XYes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
N. C.	D 75 1 1 D 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
A. N/A	B. Trademark Registration No. 1319833
Additional numbers attach	I ned? Yes <b>X</b> No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of registrations involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	
Elaine D. Ziff, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).\$40.00
SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM LLP	<b>V</b> n
Four Times Square New York, New York 10036	<b>X</b> Enclosed
New fork, New Tork 10050	All or any deficiency is authorized to be charged to
	Deposit Account No. 19-2385.
	8. Deposit Account No. <u>19-2385</u>
DO NOT USE	
() Constant	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	and the copy of
Ch. W	9. ZN
Elaine D. Ziff Thue	February 22, 2000
Name Signature Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5	
Pages and a second a second and	

04/13/2000 DMGUYEN 00000263 1319833

01 FC:481

(40.00 OP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002050 FRAME: 0213

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re registration of: Jones Lang LaSalle

Supply Co. Limited

(by change of name from J.L.W.

Supply Company Limited)

Registration No.:

1319833

Registered:

February 12, 1985

Mark:

JONES, LANG, WOOTTON

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

Registrant hereby designates Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP, whose postal address is Four Times Square, New York, New York 10036, as its representative upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

JONES LANG LASALLE SUPPLY CO. LIMITED

Print Name:

Title:

Secretary

Date: February 11, 2000

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002050 FRAME: 0214



## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1188567

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

J.L.W. SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED

**RECORDED: 03/03/2000** 

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

JONES LANG LASALLE SUPPLY CO. LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 12th March 1999

AUTOMOSS Au Harmess

For The Registrar Of Companies



TRADEMARK REEL: 002050 FRAME: 0215